


SALADS | ENSALADAS 
CAESAR´s SALAD | ENSALADA CAESAR’s   
TO CHOOSE WITH | A ESCOGER:

Anchoives | Anchoas 
Salmon | Salmón   
Shrimps | Camarón 
Chicken | Pollo  

$29
$27
$25

Romain lettuce, parmesan chesse, bacon & croutons. Caesar´s dressing or citrus vinaigrette
Lechuga romana, queso parmesano, bacon y croutons. Aderezo Caesar´s o vinagreta cítrica

ORGANIC SALAD | ENSALADA ORGÁNICA
TO CHOOSE WITH | A ESCOGER:

Salmon | Salmón
Shrimps | Camarón 
Chicken | Pollo  

$29
$27
$25

$22

$22

Avocado, portobello mushrooms, roasted vegetables, pickled radish and kale with citrus vinaigrette
Aguacate, hongos portobello, vegetales rostizados, rábano encurtido y kale con vinagreta cítrica

(Included with the classic Caesar´s salad only | Incluidas solo en la Ensalada Caesar´s Clasica)

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



ENTREES | PLATOS FUERTES
CARIBBEAN CHICKEN RICE AND BEANS
RICE AND BEANS CON POLLO CARIBEÑO
Fried plantain, peppers, cilantro coyote, achiote, coconut. Choose with
caribbean chicken or veggie version.
Patacón, chile, cilantro coyote, achiote, y coco. A escoger con pollo
caribeño o la versión vegeteriana.

TRADITIONAL CHIFRIJO | CHIFRIJO TRADICIONAL  

$25

$25

Rice, red beans, pork crackling, tortilla chips, pico de gallo, avocado and lime,
chili sauce.
Arroz, frijoles rojos, chicharrón de cerdo, chips de tortilla, pico de gallo,
aguacate y limón, salsa chilera.

CASSAVA DOUGHBALLS | ENYUCADOS 
Meat stuffed, sweet pepper sauce and cabbage salad
Rellenos de carne, salsa de chile y ensalada de col

$22

CHESSY BACON BURGER $26

Homemade burger, lettuce, tomato and onion, cheddar cheese,mozzarella
cheese, bacon strips, and fries.
Hamburguesa hecha en casa, lechuga, tomate y cebolla, quesocheddar, queso
mozzarella, tiras de tocino, y papas fritas.

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



CHICKEN STRIPS 
CBreaded Chicken, cabbage salad, french fries, tartar dressing and homemade spicy sauce
Pollo empanizado, ensalada de col, papas fritas, salsa tártara y chile casero

QUESABIRRIAS  

$22

$22

Meat broth, green sauce, cheese, cilantro, onion and lime
Jugo de carne, salsa verde, queso, culantro, cebolla y limón

BBQ RIBS | COSTILLA ST LOUIS BARBACOA 
Mac&chesee with cheddar, benne cheese and mozzarella au gratin sauce
Macarrones en salsa de queso chédar, Turrialba y mozzarella gratinado

$29

FRIED PLANTAIN STUFFED WITH HOT CEVICHE  
PATACONES RELLENOS DE CEVICHE CALIENTE

$25

FAFAFEL BURGER | HAMBURGUESA DE FALAFEL $22

Onion, guajillo pepper mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, mixed chips
Cebolla, mayonesa de chile guajillo, lechuga, tomate, chips mixtos

Onion, cilantro, avocado, lemon, hot tiger milk
Cebolla, culantro, aguacate, limón, leche de tigre caliente

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"

Cheese sauce, beans, pico de gallo, cilantro, sour cream, shredded beef and jalapeños
Salsa de queso, frejoles, pico de gallo, culantro, natilla, carne mechada y jalapeños

BEEF CHILI NACHOS | CHILI NACHOS CON CARNE $20



DESSERTS | POSTRES

Cheese Tart with a delicious blackberry jam
Tarta de Queso con una deliciosa mermelada de moras

TORTA CHILENA  

$12

$10

The classic Chilean cake
La clásica torta chilena

COCONUT CUSTARD | FLAN DE COCO
With a coconut and caramel crust
Con una crusta de coco y caramelo

$10

CHEESE TART  | TARTA DE QUESO 

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"

SEASON FRUIT COCKTAIL
COCTÉL DE FRUTAS DE LA ESTACIÓN

$10



COCKTAILS

A refreshing combination of basil and pineapple with Vodka and Malibu ®
Una refrescante combinación de albahaca y piña con Vodka y Malibu ®

$10BASIL SPRING | PRIMAVERA DE ALBAHACA 

AVELLANAS
Frangelico, puré de mango, vodka y lima
Frangelico, mango puree, Vodka and Lime

$12

ROSEMARY SEX ON THE BEACH | ROSEMARY SEXO EN LA PLAYA 
Peach, Orange and cranberry juice, Vodka, Amaretto and Rosemary on the splash
Zumo de melocotón, naranja y arándanos, vodka, amaretto y splash de romero

$14

"Most of our juices are freshly Squeeze."
"La mayoria de nuestros jugos son exprimidos frescos diariamente."

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"

MALINCHE $11

Great combination of Mint and Strawberry with GIN, Ginger and Citrus scenses
Gran combinación de Menta y Fresa con aromas de GIN, Jengibre y Cítricos

MONKEY FAIL | FRACASO DEL MONO 
Banana, Strawberry, Coconut Cream, Malibú and Dark Rum. No chance to fail!
Banana, fresa, crema de coco, Malibú y ron oscuro. ¡Sin posibilidad de fallar!

$11



TITÍ
Vodka, Malibú, Banana Licquor and Passion Fruit
Vodka, Malibú, Licor de Banana y Maracuyá

$10

CARIBBEAN MAI TAI | MAI TAI DEL CARIBE
Rum, Pineapple and Orange Juice with Coconut Cream
Ron, piña y zumo de naranja con crema de coco

$10

CASSIS DROP MARTINI 
Cassis licquor, blackberries, Vodka n´ Sour Mix
Licor de Cassis, moras, Vodka n' Sour Mix

$10

The spirit of Sand Bar is a Bourbon blend with tone of burned oaks barrels, citrics
and bitters. Classy and sophisticated
El espíritu de Sand Bar es una mezcla de Bourbon con tonos de barrica de roble
quemada, cítricos y amargos. Con clase y Sofisticado

SANDBAR SPIRIT | ESPIRITU DE SANDBAR $10

The pineapple turns blue with Spiced Rum, a hit!
La piña se vuelve azul con el ron especiado, ¡un acierto!

BLUE PINEAPPLE | PIÑA AZUL $10

"Most of our juices are freshly Squeeze."
"La mayoria de nuestros jugos son exprimidos frescos diariamente."

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



MOCKTAILS

Ginger Ale with Marraschino Syrup
Ginger Ale y sirope de Marrasquino

SAN FRANCISCO

$6

$7

Pineapple, Orange and LIme Juice, Club Soda & Marraschino splash
Jugo de Piña, Limón y Naranja, Club Soda & Marraschino splash

STRAWBERRY FANTASY
Vanilla Ice Cream, Strawberry Puree, Coconut Cream & Banana
Helado de Vainilla, Fresa, Crema de Coco y Banano

$7

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES 
FRESH JUICES | JUGOS 
Strawberry - Pineapple - Orange - Passion Fruit - Mango - Lime
Fresa - Piña - Naranja - Maracuyá - Mango - Limón

SOFT DRINKS | GASEOSAS
Coca Cola - Coca Cola Zero - Ginger Ale - Fresca - Fanta -Tonic Water - Club Soda

$5.50

$5

"Most of our juices are freshly Squeeze."
"La mayoria de nuestros jugos son exprimidos frescos diariamente."

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



BEERS | CERVEZAS 
Imperial 
Pilsen 
Bavaria Light
Bavaria Gold 

PREMIUM BEERS | CERVEZAS PREMIUM 

Peronni Gluten Free
Heineken
Corona
Budweiser 
Stella Artois 

$13
$8.50

$10
$8
$13

SandBar Signature Beer
Marbella Tropical 
Indomito 
Segua 
Libertas 
Malacrianza 

CRAFT BEER | CERVEZA ARTESANAL

BEERS | CERVEZAS 

$9
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

"Our spirits includes premium juices and soft drinks for mixing"
"Nuestros licores incluyen zumos y refrescos de primera calidad para mezclar"

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"

$6
$6
$7
$7



LIQUORS | LICORES
RUM | RON

Flor de Caña 25 Year´s 
Flor de Caña 18 Year´s 
Zacapa 23 Year´s 
Centenario Fundación 20 Year´s 
Flor de Caña 12 Year´s 
Zacapa Ambar 13 Year´s 
Centenario 5 Year´s
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

$40
$23
$20
$18
$18
$12
$8
$8

CORDIALS

Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau  
Grand Marnier 
Frangelico 
Baileys Irish Cream
Campari
Sambuca 
Licor 43 
Limoncello 
Khalua 
Aperol 
Dubonnet 
Fernet Branca 
Drambuie 
Jagermeister 
Midori De Melon 

$14
$14
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

GIN

Hendricks 
Tanqueray Dry 
Tanqueray Ten 
Bombay Sapphire 
Beefeater 
Bulldog London
Gordons

$17
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10
$8

"Our spirits includes premium juices and soft drinks for mixing"
"Nuestros licores incluyen zumos y refrescos de primera calidad para mezclar"

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



BOURBON WHISKEY

Gentleman Jack Daniels 
Bulleits 95 RYE 
Jack Daniels        
Canadian Club    
Wild Turkey Bourbon 81       

$19
$16
$14
$9
$8

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 

Johnnie Walker Blue 
Chivas Regal 18 Year´s 
WHISKY GLENFIDICH SINGLE 12 YEAR´S 
Chivas Regal 12 Year´s 
Johnnie Walker Black
BUCHANANS 12 YEAR´S  
Johnnie Walker Red 
Grants Cherry Cask 

$55
$21
$15
$12
$12
$12
$10
$10

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.O.P 
Remy Martin V.S.O.P 

$18
$16

VODKA

Belvedere 
Titos Handmade 
Grey Goose 
Absolut Mandarina 
Ketel One 
Absolut 
Ciroc
Smirnoff
Absolut Citron 
Absolut Vainilla
Stolichnaya 

$18
$15
$15
$12
$11
$11
$11
$9
$8
$8
$7

Don Julio Añejo
Patron Añejo 
Patron Reposado 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio Blanco
CUERVO REPOSADO 1800
Cuervo Añejo 1800 
ESPOLON BLANCO 
Patron Silver 

TEQUILA
$25
$22
$20
$20
$18
$18
$17
$16
$14

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"

"Our spirits includes premium juices and soft drinks for mixing"
"Nuestros licores incluyen zumos y refrescos de primera calidad para mezclar"



WINES | VINOS 

HOUSE WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS | COPA VINO BLANCO DE LA CASA $12

Sauvignon Blanc - Chardonnay - Pinot Grigio

HOUSE RED WINE BY THE GLASS | COPA VINO TINTO DE LA CASA

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Carmenere - Pinot Noir

$12

HOUSE SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS  
COPA VINO ESPUMANTE DE LA CASA

Cava Brut - Prosecco

$12

"Our spirits includes premium juices and soft drinks for mixing"
"Nuestros licores incluyen zumos y refrescos de primera calidad para mezclar"

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE |  VINO BLANCO POR BOTELLA
$74
$45
$42
$42
$40
$40

Chardonnay, Planeta Sicilia - California
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Pasqua Kali (OrgÁnico)- L.G.T, Sicilia, Italia
Pinot Grigio, Vignetti di Sole - Montepulciano Italia
Zuccardi Q Chardonnay  - Mendoza, Argentina
Chardonnay, Santa Rita - Valle Central, Chile
Sauvingnon Blanc, Viña Maipo - Valle Central, Chile

RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE |  VINO TINTO POR BOTELLA

Merlot Duckhorhn - Napa Valley, California
Malbec Alto Las Hormigas - Mendoza, Argentina
Pinot Noir, Tabali Vetas Blancas - Valle del Limarí, Coquimbo, Chile
Cabernet Sauvignon Chocolan Reserva - Valle del Maipo, Chile
Cabernet Sauvignon Santa Rita- Valle Central, Chile
Merlot, Viña Maipo - Valle Central, Chile

$198
$71
$61
$46
$40
$40

Rosé, Chocolan Reserva, Syrah Petit Verdot - Valle del Maipo, Chile

ROSÉ WINE BY THE BOTTLE |  VINO ROSADO POR BOTELLA

SPARKLING WINE BY THE BOTTLE | VINO ESPUMANTE POR BOTELLA

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial - Épernay, France
Prosecco Sant'Orsola Brut - Veneto, italia

$40

$186
$40

"Sales and services taxes are included in the price"
"Los precios incluyen impuestos de servicio y ventas"



FOOD ALLERGIES AND RESTRICTIONS
RESTRICCIONES ALIMENTICIAS Y ALERGIAS 

If you have any food allergies or restrictions, 
please advice your server prior to ordering. 

Si usted padece o posee alguna alergia o restricción a algún alimento, 
por favor notifique a su mesero antes de ordenar.

TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE
IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO

Prices include tax and 10% service charge.
Precios incluyen impuestos y el 10% de servicio.


